
Year 13 Summer Examination Timetable 2024 

 

Date Morning (9.00am) Afternoon (1.30pm) 

Tue 7 May French Orals French Orals 

Wed 8 May 
Art  

French Orals 

Art 

Thur 9 May Art Art 

Fri 10 May Art Art 

Tue 14 May Business Paper 1 Themes 1 & 4 (2 hrs) AS Computer Science 1 (1¼ hrs) 

Wed 15 May Economics 1 Themes 1 & 3 (2 hrs)  

Thur 16 May Geography Physical (1½ hrs)  

Fri 17 May Psychology 1 (2 hrs)   

Mon 20 May  Economics 2 Themes 2 & 4 (2 hrs) 

Tue 21 May 
Business Paper 2 Themes 2 & 3 (2 hrs) 

Film Studies 1 (2½ hrs) 

Politics 1 (2 hrs) 

AS Computer Science 2 (1¼ hrs)  

Wed 22 May Psychology 2 (2 hrs) Further Mathematics Pure 1 (1½ hrs) 

Thur 23 May History Ireland or Russia (2½ hrs)  

Fri 24 May 

English Literature Drama (2¼ hrs)  

Physical Education 1 Physiology (2 hrs) 

Physics Modelling (2¼ hrs) 

 

 Half Term 

Mon 3 June 
Geography Human (1½ hrs) Psychology 3 (2 hrs)  

Further Mathematics Pure 2 (1½ hrs) 

Tue 4 June Film Studies 2 (2½ hrs) Mathematics Pure 1 (2 hrs) 

Wed 5 June 

English Literature Prose (1¼ hrs)  

Physical Education 2 Psychology (1 hr) 

D & T: Product Design 1 (2½ hrs)  

Politics 2 (2 hrs)  

Biology Bio. Processes (2¼ hrs)  

Thur 6 June 

Business Paper 3 Themes 1 - 4 (2 hrs) 

Physics Exploring (2¼ hrs) 

Drama & Theatre (2½ hrs) 

Examinations Contingency Afternoon – Keep 

yourself free in case examinations are rescheduled 

Fri 7 June 
Economics 3 Themes 1 - 4 (2 hrs) Further Mathematics Mechanics (1½ hrs)  

History English 1603 - 1660 (1½ hrs) 

Mon 10 June 

French List, read & write (2½ hrs)  

Chemistry Periodic Table (2¼ hrs)  

Religious Studies Phil. of Religion (2 hrs) 

Computer Science 1 (2½ hrs) 

Geography Debates (2½ hrs)  

Tue 11 June History USA (1 hr) Mathematics Pure 2 (2 hrs) 

Wed 12 June D & T: Product Design 2 (1½ hrs)   

Thur 13June 
 Examinations Contingency Afternoon – Keep 

yourself free in case examinations are rescheduled 

Fri 14 June 
Politics 3 (2 hrs)  

Biology Bio. Diversity (2¼ hrs) 

English Literature Poetry (2¼ hrs)  

Further Mathematics Statistics (1½ hrs)  

Mon 17 June Physics Unifying Concepts (1½ hrs) Religious Studies Rel. & Ethics (2 hrs) 

Tue 18 June 
Chemistry Synthesis (2¼ hrs) 

Physical Education 3 Socio-cultural (1 hr) 

Computer Science 2 (2½ hrs) 

Wed 19 June 
French 2 Writing (2 hrs) 

Biology 3 Unified Biology (1½ hrs) 

 

Thur 20 June Religious Studies Islam (2 hrs) Mathematics Applied (2 hrs)  

Fri 21 June Chemistry Unified (1½ hrs)   

Wed 26 June Examinations Contingency Day – Keep yourself free in case examinations are rescheduled 

 

Notes:   1) Last day in school before study leave is Friday 3rd May 

 2) Results will be available at 8.00 am on Thursday 15th August.   
 


